Date

11/26/
19
11/29/
19

12/06/
19

12/07/
19

12/13/
19

12/19/
19

12/21/
19

12/26/
19

12/27/
19

12/28/
19
01/03/
20
01/07/
20
01/09/

20

01/11/
20

01/21/
20

01/25/
20

01/27/
20

01/28/
20
01/30/
20
01/31/
20
02/07/
20
02/08/
20

Time

7:15 PM CST

8:00 PM CST

7:15 PM CST

2:15 PM CST

7:15 PM CST

7:15 PM CST

11:30 AM

CST

5:00 PM CST

7:15 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

7:30 PM CST

7:30 PM CST

7:15 PM CST

1:15 PM CST

7:15 PM CST

3:15 PM CST

7:15 PM CST

7:15 PM CST

7:00 PM CST

7:15 PM CST

7:15 PM CST

1:15 PM CST

Games for Cathedral Hockey
Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Away Team

Fergus Falls
Cathedral Hockey
Greenway
Thief River Falls
Brainerd
Orono
Cathedral Hockey
River Lakes
St Cloud
Mankato East
Cathedral Hockey
Cathedral Hockey
Delano
Sartell
Cathedral Hockey
mahtomedi
Cathedral Hockey
Wadena Deer Creek
Cathedral Hockey
Rochester Lourdes
Moorhead

Wayzata

Away
Scor
e

0

2

Home Team

Cathedral Hockey
Warroad
Cathedral Hockey
Cathedral Hockey
Cathedral Hockey
Cathedral Hockey
Totino Grace
Cathedral Hockey
Cathedral Hockey
Cathedral Hockey
Hermantown
Andover
Cathedral Hockey
Cathedral Hockey
Little Falls
Cathedral Hockey
Alexandria
Cathedral Hockey
Monticello
Cathedral Hockey
Cathedral Hockey

Cathedral Hockey

Hom

Scor

15

Result

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win



02/11/
20
02/13/
20
02/15/
20
02/18/
20
02/22/
20
02/27/
20

7:15 PM CST

7:15 PM CST

3:00 PM CST

11:59 PM
CST

11:59 PM
CST

11:59 PM
CSsT

Holy Family
Cathedral Hockey
Cathedral Hockey

Quarter Finals
Cathedral Hockey

Cathedral Hockey

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Cathedral Hockey
Breck
East Grand Forks
Cathedral Hockey
6A Semi FInals

Section 6A Finals

Win
Unscored
Loss
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored

9 TeamPages



