Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/26/ 19	7:15 PM CST	Fergus Falls	0	Cathedral Hockey	15	Win
11/29/ 19	8:00 PM CST	Cathedral Hockey	2	Warroad	5	Loss
12/06/ 19	7:15 PM CST	Greenway	0	Cathedral Hockey	5	Win
12/07/ 19	2:15 PM CST	Thief River Falls	2	Cathedral Hockey	5	Win
12/13/ 19	7:15 PM CST	Brainerd	1	Cathedral Hockey	9	Win
12/19/ 19	7:15 PM CST	Orono	3	Cathedral Hockey	6	Win
12/21/ 19	11:30 AM CST	Cathedral Hockey	7	Totino Grace	5	Win
12/26/ 19	5:00 PM CST	River Lakes	1	Cathedral Hockey	6	Win
12/27/ 19	7:15 PM CST	St Cloud	3	Cathedral Hockey	4	Win
12/28/ 19	5:00 PM CST	Mankato East	3	Cathedral Hockey	9	Win
01/03/	7:30 PM CST	Cathedral Hockey	5	Hermantown	5	Tie
01/07/ 20	7:30 PM CST	Cathedral Hockey	2	Andover	1	Win
01/09/ 20	7:15 PM CST	Delano	3	Cathedral Hockey	4	Win
01/11/	1:15 PM CST	Sartell	0	Cathedral Hockey	9	Win
01/21/ 20	7:15 PM CST	Cathedral Hockey	7	Little Falls	3	Win
01/25/ 20	3:15 PM CST	mahtomedi	4	Cathedral Hockey	5	Win
01/27/ 20	7:15 PM CST	Cathedral Hockey	5	Alexandria	2	Win
01/28/	7:15 PM CST	Wadena Deer Creek	2	Cathedral Hockey	11	Win
01/30/	7:00 PM CST	Cathedral Hockey	8	Monticello	1	Win
01/31/	7:15 PM CST	Rochester Lourdes	0	Cathedral Hockey	9	Win
02/07/	7:15 PM CST	Moorhead	5	Cathedral Hockey	3	Loss
02/08/	1:15 PM CST	Wayzata	6	Cathedral Hockey	7	Win

02/11/ 20	7:15 PM CST	Holy Family	2	Cathedral Hockey	5	Win
02/13/ 20	7:15 PM CST	Cathedral Hockey		Breck		Unscored
02/15/ 20	3:00 PM CST	Cathedral Hockey	2	East Grand Forks	6	Loss
02/18/ 20	11:59 PM CST	Quarter Finals		Cathedral Hockey		Unscored
02/22/ 20	11:59 PM CST	Cathedral Hockey		6A Semi FInals		Unscored
02/27/ 20	11:59 PM CST	Cathedral Hockey		Section 6A Finals		Unscored